
U14ME
2022 Mini Series #2 - Peter Witkop Shield
Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 2:26 PM

# Name Clubs Division Country Rank Birthdate
1 BATTERHAM Edward / NEWIC 16 5/10/2009
2 CAI Hudson SYDNUF / SYDNBHS 8 6/05/2009
3 CHEN Yiming OLYMFA 14 15/03/2012
4 DAI Max OLYMFA / THEKS 4 29/08/2009
5 HENSON Ethan HILLAF 11 1/01/2009
6 HROVAT Maxwell ACADON( / FORTS 13 9/06/2009
7 LAU Harry ACADON( / ROSEBS 3 29/06/2009
8 LI Yueran OLYMFA 10 6/10/2009
9 LIN Xinyuan HILLAF / KNOXGS 7 25/06/2008
10 REN Yi HILLAF 6 4/11/2010
11 SINGH Tarandeep OLYMFA 12 1/01/2010
12 WANG Josen ACADON( / THEHGS 5 19/05/2009
13 ZHAO Yuqiao OLYMFA 9 5/07/2010
14 DELLER Thomas AUS 1



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Division Country Rank Notes
1 DELLER Thomas AUS 1
2 LAU Harry ACADON( / ROSEBS 3
3 DAI Max OLYMFA / THEKS 4
4 WANG Josen ACADON( / THEHGS 5
5 REN Yi HILLAF 6
6 LIN Xinyuan HILLAF / KNOXGS 7
7 CAI Hudson SYDNUF / SYDNBHS 8
8 ZHAO Yuqiao OLYMFA 9
9 LI Yueran OLYMFA 10
10 HENSON Ethan HILLAF 11
11 SINGH Tarandeep OLYMFA 12
12 HROVAT Maxwell ACADON( / FORTS 13
13 CHEN Yiming OLYMFA 14
14 BATTERHAM Edward UNAT / NEWIC 16
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Place Name Clubs Division Country Birthdate
1 DELLER Thomas AUS
2 LIN Xinyuan HILLAF / KNOXGS 25/06/2008
3T LAU Harry ACADON( / ROSEBS 29/06/2009
3T REN Yi HILLAF 4/11/2010
5 DAI Max OLYMFA / THEKS 29/08/2009
6 WANG Josen ACADON( / THEHGS 19/05/2009
7 ZHAO Yuqiao OLYMFA 5/07/2010
8 HENSON Ethan HILLAF 1/01/2009
9 CAI Hudson SYDNUF / SYDNBHS 6/05/2009
10 LI Yueran OLYMFA 6/10/2009
11 SINGH Tarandeep OLYMFA 1/01/2010
12 HROVAT Maxwell ACADON( / FORTS 9/06/2009
13 CHEN Yiming OLYMFA 15/03/2012
14 BATTERHAM Edward / NEWIC 5/10/2009
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